    GS8709/GS8712
Micro-Power, RRIO, 1.4V, Push-Pull Output Comparator
with Integrated Voltage Reference
September 2020-REV_V0
                       1/16
Features
• 325nA (Typ) Low Power Consumption
• Fast, 6us Propagation Delay

September 2020-REV_V0
                           4/16
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
GS8709 Single
GS8709-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8709
GS8709-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8709
GS8709Y Single
GS8709Y-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8709Y
GS8709Y-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8709Y
GS8709U Single
GS8709U-CR SC70-6 Tape and Reel,3000 8709U
GS8709U-TR SOT23-6 Tape and Reel,3000 8709U
GS8709N Single
GS8709N-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS8709N
GS8709N-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8709N
GS8709NU Single
GS8709NU-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS8709NU
GS8709NU-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8709NU
GS8712 Dual
GS8712-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS8712
GS8712-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8712
GS8712Y Dual
GS8712Y-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS8712Y
GS8712Y-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8712Y
        GS8709/GS8712
September 2020-REV_V0
                           5/16
Electrical Characteristics